
MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED
(NAGPUR METRO RAIL PROJECT)

Corrigendum No. lV

Name of Work - Design, Manufacture, Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning of 8
Wheeler Catenary Maintenance Vehicle for Pune Metro Rail Project and
Training of Personnel

Tender Notice No. - N1M&P-1412019

Date of fssue of Gorrigendum - 14.08.2019

A. Tender Notice No. N1M&P-1412019 stands amended as N1(R)-M&P-1212019
where ever mentioned and for all future references.

B. Bid Submission

Event As per Corriqendum ill Revised Date
Last date of submission of tender 16.08.2019 up to 16:00

Hrs.
30.08.2019 uo to 16:00 Hrs.

Date of Opening of Bid 16.08.2019 at 16:30 Hrs. 30.08.2019 at 16:30 Hrs.

e,Y'
ED/Procurement


